
Michigan Department of Treasury 
 
Local Unit:           Municode:  
 

Indicator Description Year Data Points 
#1 

Population Growth 
A Decrease in Population=1 

Growth or No Change=0 
 Population: 

Population: 
 

#2 
Real Taxable  
Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#3 
Large Real 

 Taxable Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value >4%=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#4  
General Fund 

Expenditures as a %  
of Taxable Value 

Cities & Villages >5%=1 
Townships & Counties >1%=1 

Below the Respective Standards=0 

 General Fund Expenditures: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#5 
General Fund Operating 

Deficit 
 For Current Year 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1 

General Fund Expenditures <1% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#6 
Prior Year General Fund 

Operating Deficit 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1(for each year applicable) 
General Fund Expenditures <1% of General 
Fund Revenues=0 (for each year applicable) 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 
General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#7 
Size of General Fund 

Balance 

General Fund Balance <13% of General Fund 
Revenues=1 

General Fund Balance>13% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Balance: 

 

#8 
Major Fund Deficits in 
Current or Prior Year 

A Deficit in One or More Major Fund in One or 
Both Years=1 

No Major Fund Deficits=0 

 Major Fund Deficit(s): 
Major Fund Deficit(s): 

 

#9 
General Long-Term Debt 
as a % of Taxable Value 

General Long-Term Debt > 6% of Taxable Value=1 
General Long-Term Debt < 6% of Taxable Value=0 

 General Long-Term Debt: 
Taxable Value: 

 

1

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

DOYLE 77-1-010

TOTAL SCORE 3

$37,057,332.59

$137,577.33
$182,537.60

$334,036.97

$0.00

$94,913.15

$39,621,700.00

$37,138,372.00

$37,057,332.59
$39,621,700.00

$37,138,372.00

2009

2009

2009
2000

2009

2009

$127,135.00

$116,033.57
$95,933.77

$112,576.00

606
630

$182,537.60
$39,621,700.00

2009 $137,577.33

2009
2007 $0.00

2009
$39,621,700.00

Fiscal Score Year:  2009Township

2007

2005

2007

2007



Michigan Department of Treasury 
 
Local Unit:           Municode:  
 

Indicator Description Year Data Points 
#1 

Population Growth 
A Decrease in Population=1 

Growth or No Change=0 
 Population: 

Population: 
 

#2 
Real Taxable  
Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#3 
Large Real 

 Taxable Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value >4%=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#4  
General Fund 

Expenditures as a %  
of Taxable Value 

Cities & Villages >5%=1 
Townships & Counties >1%=1 

Below the Respective Standards=0 

 General Fund Expenditures: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#5 
General Fund Operating 

Deficit 
 For Current Year 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1 

General Fund Expenditures <1% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#6 
Prior Year General Fund 

Operating Deficit 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1(for each year applicable) 
General Fund Expenditures <1% of General 
Fund Revenues=0 (for each year applicable) 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 
General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#7 
Size of General Fund 

Balance 

General Fund Balance <13% of General Fund 
Revenues=1 

General Fund Balance>13% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Balance: 

 

#8 
Major Fund Deficits in 
Current or Prior Year 

A Deficit in One or More Major Fund in One or 
Both Years=1 

No Major Fund Deficits=0 

 Major Fund Deficit(s): 
Major Fund Deficit(s): 

 

#9 
General Long-Term Debt 
as a % of Taxable Value 

General Long-Term Debt > 6% of Taxable Value=1 
General Long-Term Debt < 6% of Taxable Value=0 

 General Long-Term Debt: 
Taxable Value: 

 

1

0

1

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

MANISTIQUE 77-2-010

TOTAL SCORE 4

$62,193,122.90

$2,248,742.00
$2,388,551.00

$3,696,213.00

$115,905.00

$402,845.00

$66,496,887.00

$63,145,890.00

$62,193,122.90
$66,496,887.00

$63,145,890.00

2009

2007
2009

2007

2009
2000

2009

2009

2007

2008
$2,267,928.00

$2,167,965.00
$2,107,423.00

$2,169,674.00

3045
3583

$2,388,551.00
$66,496,887.00

2009 $2,248,742.00

2009
2008 $104,297.00

2009
$66,496,887.00

Fiscal Score Year:  2009City



Michigan Department of Treasury 
 
Local Unit:           Municode:  
 

Indicator Description Year Data Points 
#1 

Population Growth 
A Decrease in Population=1 

Growth or No Change=0 
 Population: 

Population: 
 

#2 
Real Taxable  
Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#3 
Large Real 

 Taxable Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value >4%=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#4  
General Fund 

Expenditures as a %  
of Taxable Value 

Cities & Villages >5%=1 
Townships & Counties >1%=1 

Below the Respective Standards=0 

 General Fund Expenditures: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#5 
General Fund Operating 

Deficit 
 For Current Year 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1 

General Fund Expenditures <1% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#6 
Prior Year General Fund 

Operating Deficit 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1(for each year applicable) 
General Fund Expenditures <1% of General 
Fund Revenues=0 (for each year applicable) 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 
General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#7 
Size of General Fund 

Balance 

General Fund Balance <13% of General Fund 
Revenues=1 

General Fund Balance>13% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Balance: 

 

#8 
Major Fund Deficits in 
Current or Prior Year 

A Deficit in One or More Major Fund in One or 
Both Years=1 

No Major Fund Deficits=0 

 Major Fund Deficit(s): 
Major Fund Deficit(s): 

 

#9 
General Long-Term Debt 
as a % of Taxable Value 

General Long-Term Debt > 6% of Taxable Value=1 
General Long-Term Debt < 6% of Taxable Value=0 

 General Long-Term Debt: 
Taxable Value: 

 

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

SCHOOLCRAFT 77-0-000

TOTAL SCORE 3

$319,332,941.45

$3,353,832.00
$3,182,433.00

$1,795,367.00

$0.00

$279,270.00

$341,430,781.00

$323,296,983.00

$319,332,941.45
$341,430,781.00

$323,296,983.00

2009

2007
2009

2007

2009
2000

2009

2009

2007

2008
$3,421,466.00

$3,493,852.00
$3,202,284.00

$3,204,109.00

8127
8903

$3,182,433.00
$341,430,781.00

2009 $3,353,832.00

2009
2008 $0.00

2009
$341,430,781.00

Fiscal Score Year:  2009County



Michigan Department of Treasury 
 
Local Unit:           Municode:  
 

Indicator Description Year Data Points 
#1 

Population Growth 
A Decrease in Population=1 

Growth or No Change=0 
 Population: 

Population: 
 

#2 
Real Taxable  
Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#3 
Large Real 

 Taxable Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value >4%=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#4  
General Fund 

Expenditures as a %  
of Taxable Value 

Cities & Villages >5%=1 
Townships & Counties >1%=1 

Below the Respective Standards=0 

 General Fund Expenditures: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#5 
General Fund Operating 

Deficit 
 For Current Year 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1 

General Fund Expenditures <1% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#6 
Prior Year General Fund 

Operating Deficit 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1(for each year applicable) 
General Fund Expenditures <1% of General 
Fund Revenues=0 (for each year applicable) 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 
General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#7 
Size of General Fund 

Balance 

General Fund Balance <13% of General Fund 
Revenues=1 

General Fund Balance>13% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Balance: 

 

#8 
Major Fund Deficits in 
Current or Prior Year 

A Deficit in One or More Major Fund in One or 
Both Years=1 

No Major Fund Deficits=0 

 Major Fund Deficit(s): 
Major Fund Deficit(s): 

 

#9 
General Long-Term Debt 
as a % of Taxable Value 

General Long-Term Debt > 6% of Taxable Value=1 
General Long-Term Debt < 6% of Taxable Value=0 

 General Long-Term Debt: 
Taxable Value: 

 

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

SENEY 77-1-070

TOTAL SCORE 4

$9,811,176.58

$127,346.00
$136,454.00

$0.00

$0.00

$194,481.00

$10,490,110.00

$9,585,544.00

$9,811,176.58
$10,490,110.00

$9,585,544.00

2009

2007
2009

2007

2009
2000

2009

2009

2007

2008
$136,192.00

$126,810.00
$168,011.00

$171,204.00

197
180

$136,454.00
$10,490,110.00

2009 $127,346.00

2009
2008 $0.00

2009
$10,490,110.00

Fiscal Score Year:  2009Township


	SCHOOLCRAFT COUNTY

	CITIES
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	SENEY


